Subsidi Minyak Masak, 20 Mei 2021
3. Siri Ketiga : Subsidi Toll Lebuhraya, 27 Mei 2021

Tarikh :5, 20 Dan 27 Mei 2021, Masa: 9.00 Pagi - 1 
Tengahari

1. Workshop on Effectiveness of Subsidies for Technical
Working Group on Making Industry Accountable

3,600.003,600.001

RINGGIT MALAYSIA THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED ONLY

Notes :
1. All cheques should be crossed and made payable to

2. Bank Account No: BIMB 02093010007784

UNIUTAMA EDUCATION AND CONSULTANCY SDN BHD

Authorised Signature

Sub Total (Excluding SST) 3,600.00

0.00Tax @ 0% on 0.00

3,600.00Total (Inclusive of SST)